
Ballon Blanc, IGP Cotes de Gascogne France 
Zingy & Citrusy the perfect aperit ive or serve simply with seafood.

White Wine 6.50     27

175ml   Bottle

Malvasa, Cipollina IGT Bianco Puglia, Italy
Citrus and peach with an undercurrent of fresh herbs 
and a crisp fresh f inish.

Pinot Grigio, Pasari Recas Cramele, Romania 
Melon and apple. Proper Pinot Grigio with some 
character.

Lowry's Pass Chenin Blanc, Parrl, South Africa 
Classic French grapes grown in Western cape, 
close to the Hottentots-Holland mountain range. Tropical
fruit  & Apples a good match with a wide range of foods.

Quinta de Chocapalha, Arinto, Lisboa, Portugal 
Sandra Tavares is one of the best wine makers in 
the world & this is a super way of accessing her
wines. Intense notes delivering quince & fl int,  

Pazo la Maza Albarino Adegas Galegas DO Rias Baixas, 
Spain
Refreshing Albariño made in its indigenous region 
-DO Rias Baixas- to accompany a large array of seafood 
and shell  f ish dishes.

Sauvignon Blanc Eradus, Awatere Valley, Marlborough, 
NZ 
Multi  award winning wine from Michale Eradus and his 
t iny vineyard.

Parellon Semillon Paredones Maturana Wines, 
Paredones, Chile 
Made with grapes from of some of the oldest Sémil lon 
vineyards in Chile, dating back to 1928, Tastes
deliciously fresh, showing acacia and mandarin, spice. 

Egy Kis Dry Furmint Barta, Tokaj, Hungary 
A delightful introduction to dry Furmint, this wil l  
appeal to Sauvignon Blanc lovers in need of adventure.
Fragrant, mineral and textured: salted lemons and sun-kissed rocks.

Chablis Domaine Vincent Dampt, Burgundy, France
Vincent is one of the best producers in the region-enjoy this classic.

Macon-Verze, Domaines Leflaive, Burgundy, France
Possibly the best value f ine wines in the world produced by 
the iconic Leflaive. One of the pioneers of biodynamic wine making. 

7.25     29

7.50     30
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 Red Wine Il Carretto IGT Rosso di Puglia, Italy
Easy going Sangiovese grapes make this l ight & fruity.

Panul Merlot Vinedos Marchigue, Central Vale,
Chile
Warm and rounded Merlot,  lots of dark red fruit ,  delicious stuff

Laderas de Unx Tempranillo Garnacha Navarra, Spain 
Limestone-rich soils here in Navarra, neighbouring Rioja, 
are a key ingredient to this up-and-coming
region. While the abundant sunshine gives deliciously ripe 
and mouth f i l l ing fruit .

Cipollina Rosso DOC Nero d'Avola Terre Siciliane, Italy 
Enjoy the characterful but easy going local Sici l ian grape Nero d’Avola.

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Roccastella, Abruzzo, Italy 
Quintessential Italy in bott le and essential on any wine l ist.  Ripe dark 
fruits and savoury spice nice balanced tannins. 

Les Lys de Leon Pinot Noir, Loire, France
Not necessari ly well  known for Pinot Noir,  Loire is more than just Sauvignon 
Blanc. Bri l l iant with lamb and game showing classic red fruit  hay and 
earthy notes.

Santa Florentina Organic Malbec Reserva 
Fairtrade, Medozza, Argentina
Hailing from some of the highest vineyards in the world at 1700m, Deep 
dark red fruit  and just a touch of white pepper make this a super 
partner with any red meat.

Mucchietto Primitivo IGT Puglia, Italy
Not just your holiday plonk, This Primitivo is a real cut above the rest.

Pinotage Rhebokskloof, Breed River, South Africa
Polarising wine this one from SA .Smoke, Brambles and fruit of the 
forest.  Pinot Noir and Cinsault hybrid grape. Good with 
anything f lame cooked as you would expect from SA.

Little Tacker GSM Barossa Boy ,Barrossa, Australia
Trent Burge’s passion project,  An Auz take on a classic Rhone 
hit using Grenache, Mourvèdre and shiraz.

B-Qa de Marsyas Rouge, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Established in 2005 by Johnny R. Saadé, and his sons Sandro 
and Karim. Despite the trouble over the years, this vineyard is sti l l  
producing Bordeaux styles wines with great character.

Malbec Tigerstone Estancia Los Cardones, Cafayate 
Valley, Salta, Argentina 
Northern Argentina is a semi desert environment, Vines have to work super 
hard to survive at 1800m and cope with the lack of water, but the 
result is high quality grapes and outstanding wine. Only 5000 bottles
are made each year from this t iny vineyard site. 

Tempranillo, PSI Bodegas y Vinedos Alnardo, 
Ribera del Duero, Spain
Peter Sisseck is one of the best wine makers in the world and PSI 
democratises his wines and allows us all  to enjoy his labours using 
100-year-old vines and a low intervention style.
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7.25     29

175ml   Bottle

7.50



Rose Wine Laderas de Unx Garnacha Rosado ,Navarra,
Spain 
Lovely soft style, Pure red fruit  Garnacha flavours including raspberry and 
spice. Plenty of summer fruit  f lavours make this smooth and easy drinking.

Sainte-Anne Rose Chateau la Tour de l 'Eveque AOC,
Provence, France 
High quality Provance rose with out the crazy price tag, From the 
pioneers of southern French rose. Regine and her dad started making wines 
organically 30 years ago, no fuss, no daft marketing budgets.

6.50      26

           42

Sparkling 
Wine

Ambriel NV, East Sussex, United Kingdom 
Think green apple, citrus zest and fresh pastry, with the f inesse 
you'd expect from top notch Champagne, but with a West Sussex postcode.

Sylvoz Prosecco DOC Treviso Le Colture Brut NV 
Veneto, Italy 
Ruggeri family have been making wines for 500 years now and this prosecco is
the real deal and cut above the supermarket offerings.

           65

  6.75      32

175ml   Bottle

San Emilio Pedro Ximenez Solera Reserva Emilio 
Lustau 
Think l iquid fruit  cake, Awesome with sticky toffee pud or t ipped over 
vanil la ice cream.

Chateau Septy, Monbazillac, France
Late harvest Sauvignon and Semillon grapes are delight with lemon 
tart and many chesses

Pudding 
Wine

            50ml

           6.00

           6.00

175ml   Bottle



Pepsi Max
Diet Pepsi
Lemonade
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Soda & Cordial

Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Sparkling Water 750ML
Stil l  Water 750ML
Sparkling Water 330ML
J20 Dragonberry
J20 Apple & Mango 
J20 Orange & Passionfruit

2.20    3.90 
2.20    3.90 
2.20    3.90  
2.00
2.00 
2.00
1.20  

Half PintSoft Drinks

3.75
3.75
4.00
4.00
2.20
3.50
3.50
3.50

Bottled Beer
& Cider

Corona
Ceron cero (0%)
Brewdog IPA 
Duara Damm (GF)
Lakeland Helles
Lakeland Mosaic
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout  Mango & Passionfruit
Inchs Cider

3.75
3.75
2.20
5.00
5.75
5.50
6.00
6.00
5.00

Fevertree
Mixers

Indian Tonic Water 
Light Tonic Water 
Elderflower Tonic Water
Ginger Beer
Mexican Lime Soda
Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic

2.50

Draught Estrel la
Porertt i
Stonewall IPA
Wainwrights

6.00
5.50
5.50
4.50

Pint

3.10
3.10
3.50
2.50

Half

PintHalf

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle



Tequila
Blanco

Don angel
El j imador
casamigos
kah
clase azul

4.25
4.75
6.25
6.50
12.00

Tequila
Reposado

El j imador
vivir
casamigos
clase azul
Kah

Tequila
Anejo

5.00
6.00
7.25
18.00
6.00

El j imador
cazcabel
don jul io
casamigos
1800 Milenio

5.50
6.00
6.00
8.50
25.00

Traditional
Gin

Portobello Road
Gordon’s 
Bombay Sapphire 

4.50
4.25
3.75

Herbacious
Gin

Black Cat
The Botanist 
Hendrick’s 

4.75
4.75
4.75

Fruity
Driven Gin

Mermaid Pink Gin
Boe Violet 
Rhurbarb & Ginger
Blood Orange 
Raspberry
Brockmans 

4.50
4.75
4.75
4.25
4.25
4.25

Liqueurs Disaronno 
Amaretto 
Cointreau 
Passoa
Kahlua 
Baileys 
Midori 

4.25
4.25
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

Rum Havana Club 3
Kraken Spiced
Malibu Coconut

4.25
3.75
3.75

Vodka &
Cognac

Smirnoff Vodka
Courvoisier
Remy Martin

3.75
4.75
5.50

Whisky &
Bourbon

Jameson
Talisker
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort

4.50
3.75
4.50
5.00



Cocktails Frozen Coktails
Fresh From Our Slush Machine, Please Ask
for Today's Flavours

7.95

Classic Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Salt Rim

8.95

Espresso Martini
Espresso, Coffee Liquor, Vodka

8.95

Hugo Spritz
Elderflower Liquor, Prosecco, Mint, Soda Water

8.95

Dark & Stormy

Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Ginger Beer

8.75

New York Sours
Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Lemon Juice, Merlot Float

9.50

Mojito
White Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

8.95

Aperol Spritz
Aperol,  Prosecco, Soda Water

8.50

Pornstar Martini
Passionfruit Puree, Passoa, Vanil la Vodka, Prosecco
Chaser

8.95

Ameretto Sours
Ameretto, Bourbon, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Cherry
Garnsih

8.95

French Martini
Chambord, Gin, Pineapple Juice

8.95

Spicy Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Jalapeno Syrup,
Tajin Rim

9.50


