



FAVILLA
BY SMOKE & STEEL

White Wine		175ml	Bottle
	Ballon Blanc, IGP Cotes de Gascogne France Zingy & Citrusy the perfect aperitive or serve simply with seafood.	6.50	27
	Malvasia, Cipollina IGT Bianco Puglia, Italy Citrus and peach with an undercurrent of fresh herbs and a crisp fresh finish.	7.25	29
	Pinot Grigio, Pasari Recas Cramale, Romania Melon and apple. Proper Pinot Grigio with some character.	7.50	30
	Lowry's Pass Chenin Blanc, Parrl, South Africa Classic French grapes grown in Western cape, close to the Hottentots-Holland mountain range. Tropical fruit & Apples a good match with a wide range of foods.		33
	Quinta de Chocapalha, Arinto, Lisboa, Portugal Sandra Tavares is one of the best wine makers in the world & this is a super way of accessing her wines. Intense notes delivering quince & flint,		38
	Pazo la Maza Albarino Adegas Galegas DO Rias Baixas, Spain Refreshing Albariño made in its indigenous region -DO Rias Baixas- to accompany a large array of seafood and shell fish dishes.		39
	Sauvignon Blanc Eradus, Awatere Valley, Marlborough, NZ Multi award winning wine from Michale Eradus and his tiny vineyard.		41
	Parellon Semillon Paredones Maturana Wines, Paredones, Chile Made with grapes from of some of the oldest Sémillon vineyards in Chile, dating back to 1928, Tastes deliciously fresh, showing acacia and mandarin, spice.		46
	Egy Kis Dry Furmint Barta, Tokaj, Hungary A delightful introduction to dry Furmint, this will appeal to Sauvignon Blanc lovers in need of adventure. Fragrant, mineral and textured: salted lemons and sun-kissed rocks.		48
	Chablis Domaine Vincent Dampt, Burgundy, France Vincent is one of the best producers in the region-enjoy this classic.		58
	Macon-Verze, Domaines Leflaive, Burgundy, France Possibly the best value fine wines in the world produced by the iconic Leflaive. One of the pioneers of biodynamic wine making.		90



FAVILLA

BY SMOKE & STEEL

175ml Bottle

Red Wine				
	Il Carretto IGT Rosso di Puglia, Italy	6.75	27	
	<i>Easy going Sangiovese grapes make this light & fruity.</i>			
	Panul Merlot Vinedos Marchigue, Central Vale, Chile	7.25	29	
	<i>Warm and rounded Merlot, lots of dark red fruit, delicious stuff</i>			
	Laderas de Unx Tempranillo Garnacha Navarra, Spain	7.50	30	
	<i>Limestone-rich soils here in Navarra, neighbouring Rioja, are a key ingredient to this up-and-coming region. While the abundant sunshine gives deliciously ripe and mouth filling fruit.</i>			
	Cipollina Rosso DOC Nero d'Avola Terre Siciliane, Italy		32	
	<i>Enjoy the characterful but easy going local Sicilian grape Nero d'Avola.</i>			
	Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Roccastella, Abruzzo, Italy		34	
	<i>Quintessential Italy in bottle and essential on any wine list. Ripe dark fruits and savoury spice nice balanced tannins.</i>			
	Les Lys de Leon Pinot Noir, Loire, France		36	
	<i>Not necessarily well known for Pinot Noir, Loire is more than just Sauvignon Blanc. Brilliant with lamb and game showing classic red fruit hay and earthy notes.</i>			
	Santa Florentina Organic Malbec Reserva Fairtrade, Medozza, Argentina		37	
	<i>Hailing from some of the highest vineyards in the world at 1700m, Deep dark red fruit and just a touch of white pepper make this a super partner with any red meat.</i>			
	Mucchietto Primitivo IGT Puglia, Italy		41	
	<i>Not just your holiday plonk. This Primitivo is a real cut above the rest.</i>			
	Pinotage Rhebokskloof, Breed River, South Africa		44	
	<i>Polarising wine this one from SA .Smoke, Brambles and fruit of the forest. Pinot Noir and Cinsault hybrid grape. Good with anything flame cooked as you would expect from SA.</i>			
	Little Tacker GSM Barossa Boy ,Barossa, Australia		47	
	<i>Trent Burge's passion project, An Auz take on a classic Rhone hit using Grenache, Mourvèdre and shiraz.</i>			
	B-Qa de Marsyas Rouge, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon		48	
	<i>Established in 2005 by Johnny R. Saadé, and his sons Sandro and Karim. Despite the trouble over the years, this vineyard is still producing Bordeaux styles wines with great character.</i>			
	Malbec Tigerstone Estancia Los Cardones, Cafayate Valley, Salta, Argentina		59	
	<i>Northern Argentina is a semi desert environment, Vines have to work super hard to survive at 1800m and cope with the lack of water, but the result is high quality grapes and outstanding wine. Only 5000 bottles are made each year from this tiny vineyard site.</i>			
	Tempranillo, PSI Bodegas y Vinedos Alnardo, Ribera del Duero, Spain		90	
	<i>Peter Sisseck is one of the best wine makers in the world and PSI democratises his wines and allows us all to enjoy his labours using 100-year-old vines and a low intervention style.</i>			



FAVILLA
BY SMOKE & STEEL

175ml Bottle

Rose Wine **Laderas de Unx Garnacha Rosado , Navarra, Spain** 6.50 26

Lovely soft style. Pure red fruit Garnacha flavours including raspberry and spice. Plenty of summer fruit flavours make this smooth and easy drinking.

Sainte-Anne Rose Chateau la Tour de l'Eveque AOC, Provence, France 42

High quality Provence rose with out the crazy price tag. From the pioneers of southern French rose. Regine and her dad started making wines organically 30 years ago, no fuss, no daft marketing budgets.

Sparkling Wine **Ambriel NV, East Sussex, United Kingdom** 65

Think green apple, citrus zest and fresh pastry, with the finesse you'd expect from top notch Champagne, but with a West Sussex postcode.

175ml Bottle

Sylvoz Prosecco DOC Treviso Le Colture Brut NV 6.75 32
Veneto, Italy

Ruggeri family have been making wines for 500 years now and this prosecco is the real deal and cut above the supermarket offerings.

50ml

Pudding Wine **San Emilio Pedro Ximenez Solera Reserva Emilio Lustau** 6.00

Think liquid fruit cake. Awesome with sticky toffee pud or tipped over vanilla ice cream.

Chateau Septy, Monbazillac, France 6.00
Late harvest Sauvignon and Semillon grapes are delight with lemon tart and many cheeses



FAVILLA

BY SMOKE & STEEL

		Half	Pint
Soft Drinks	<i>Pepsi Max</i>	2.20	3.90
	<i>Diet Pepsi</i>	2.20	3.90
	<i>Lemonade</i>	2.20	3.90
	<i>Orange Juice</i>	2.00	
	<i>Pineapple Juice</i>	2.00	
	<i>Apple Juice</i>	2.00	
	<i>Soda & Cordial</i>	1.20	
		Bottle	
	<i>Fentimans Rose Lemonade</i>	3.75	
	<i>Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock</i>	3.75	
	<i>Sparkling Water 750ML</i>	4.00	
	<i>Still Water 750ML</i>	4.00	
	<i>Sparkling Water 330ML</i>	2.20	
	<i>J20 Dragonberry</i>	3.50	
	<i>J20 Apple & Mango</i>	3.50	
	<i>J20 Orange & Passionfruit</i>	3.50	
		Bottle	
Bottled Beer & Cider	<i>Corona</i>	3.75	
	<i>Ceron cero (0%)</i>	3.75	
	<i>Brewdog IPA</i>	2.20	
	<i>Duara Damm (GF)</i>	5.00	
	<i>Lakeland Helles</i>	5.75	
	<i>Lakeland Mosaic</i>	5.50	
	<i>Old Mout Kiwi & Lime</i>	6.00	
	<i>Old Mout Mango & Passionfruit</i>	6.00	
	<i>Inchs Cider</i>	5.00	
			Half
Draught	<i>Estrella</i>	3.10	6.00
	<i>Porertti</i>	3.10	5.50
	<i>Stonewall IPA</i>	3.50	5.50
	<i>Wainwrights</i>	2.50	4.50
		Bottle	
Fevertree Mixers	<i>Indian Tonic Water</i>	2.50	
	<i>Light Tonic Water</i>		
	<i>Elderflower Tonic Water</i>		
	<i>Ginger Beer</i>		
	<i>Mexican Lime Soda</i>		
	<i>Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic</i>		



FAVILLA

BY SMOKE & STEEL

Tequila Blanco

<i>Don angel</i>	4.25
<i>El jimador</i>	4.75
<i>casamigos</i>	6.25
<i>kah</i>	6.50
<i>clase azul</i>	12.00

Tequila Reposado

<i>El jimador</i>	5.00
<i>vivir</i>	6.00
<i>casamigos</i>	7.25
<i>clase azul</i>	18.00
<i>Kah</i>	6.00

Tequila Añejo

<i>El jimador</i>	5.50
<i>cazcabel</i>	6.00
<i>don julio</i>	6.00
<i>casamigos</i>	8.50
<i>1800 Milenio</i>	25.00

Liqueurs

<i>Disaronno</i>	4.25
<i>Amaretto</i>	4.25
<i>Cointreau</i>	3.75
<i>Passoa</i>	3.75
<i>Kahlua</i>	3.75
<i>Baileys</i>	3.75
<i>Midori</i>	3.75

Traditional Gin

<i>Portobello Road</i>	4.50
<i>Gordon's</i>	4.25
<i>Bombay Sapphire</i>	3.75

Herbacious Gin

<i>Black Cat</i>	4.75
<i>The Botanist</i>	4.75
<i>Hendrick's</i>	4.75

Fruity Driven Gin

<i>Mermaid Pink Gin</i>	4.50
<i>Boe Violet</i>	4.75
<i>Rhubarb & Ginger</i>	4.75
<i>Blood Orange</i>	4.25
<i>Raspberry</i>	4.25
<i>Brockmans</i>	4.25

Rum

<i>Havana Club 3</i>	4.25
<i>Kraken Spiced</i>	3.75
<i>Malibu Coconut</i>	3.75

Vodka & Cognac

<i>Smirnoff Vodka</i>	3.75
<i>Courvoisier</i>	4.75
<i>Remy Martin</i>	5.50

Whisky & Bourbon

<i>Jameson</i>	4.50
<i>Talisker</i>	3.75
<i>Jack Daniels</i>	4.50
<i>Southern Comfort</i>	5.00



FAVILLA

BY SMOKE & STEEL

Cocktails

Frozen Cocktails

7.95

*Fresh From Our Slush Machine, Please Ask
for Today's Flavours*

Classic Margarita

8.95

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Salt Rim

Spicy Margarita

9.50

*Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Jalapeno Syrup,
Tajin Rim*

Espresso Martini

8.95

Espresso, Coffee Liquor, Vodka

French Martini

8.95

Chambord, Gin, Pineapple Juice

Hugo Spritz

8.95

Elderflower Liquor, Prosecco, Mint, Soda Water

Aperol Spritz

8.50

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Dark & Stormy

8.75

Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Ginger Beer

Mojito

8.95

White Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

Pornstar Martini

8.95

*Passionfruit Puree, Passoa, Vanilla Vodka, Prosecco
Chaser*

New York Sours

9.50

Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Lemon Juice, Merlot Float

Ameretto Sours

8.95

*Ameretto, Bourbon, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Cherry
Garnish*